
Facilities Management Contacts 

Staff Title Phone Email Building/Room 

     

Amanda 
Williams 

Senior Director, Capital Budgets 
954-201-
6859 

awillia1@broward.edu 23/216 

Ana 
Ovalles 

Associate Vice President, Facilities Planning & 
Capital Budgets 

954-201-
6512 

aovalles@broward.edu 23/215 

Craig 
Levins 

Associate Vice President, Institutional Accessibility 
& ADA Coordinator 

954 201-
6569 

clevins@broward.edu 23/205 

Emanuel 
Ward 

Facilities Planner 
954-201-
6205 

eward@broward.edu 23/211 

Facundo 
Poj 

Senior Director, Facilities Planning 
954-201-
4165 

fpoj@broward.edu 23/223 

Janet 
Similien 

Coordinator, Real Estate 
954-201-
6815 

jharvey@broward.edu 23/200 

Jean Griffin 
Executive Assistant, Facilities Planning & Capital 
Budgets 

954-201-
6813 

jgriffin@broward.edu 23/102 

Jorge 
Rodriguez 

Associate Vice President, Facilities Design and 
Construction, Facilities Planning Operations 

954-201-
6822 

jrodri11@broward.edu 23/207 

Jose Pena Facilities Software Administrator 
(954) 
2016077 

jpena1@broward.edu 23/200 

Juan Rosa Project Manager, Facilities Design & Construction 
954-201-
4977 

jrosa2@broward.edu 23/210 

Lisa 
Badolato 

Executive Assistant, Facilities Management 
954-201-
4525 

lbadolat@broward.edu 23/106A 

Lisa Martin Coordinator, Design & Construction Projects 
(954) 
2012374 

lmartin4@broward.edu 23/200 
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Marcus 
Wilson 

Associate Vice President, Facilities Collegewide 
Maintenance 

954-201-
6974 

mwilson2@broward.edu 23/106B 

Megan 
Jean 

Executive Assistant , Buillding Maintenance 
954-201-
xxxx 

mjean5@broward.edu 25/106 

Mike Coval 
Senior Director, Telecom/Electrical Systems, 
Collegewide Operational Projects 

954-201-
6820 

mcoval@broward.edu 23/106E 

Monique 
Drake 

Senior Executive Assistant, Facilities Management 
954-201-
8241 

mdrake@broward.edu 23/201 

Nelson 
Goris 

Senior Construction Project Manager, Facilities 
Planning Operations 

954-201-
2550 

ngoris@broward.edu 23/209 

Patricia 
Beltran 

Facilities Planner 
954-201-
4591 

pbeltra1@broward.edu 23/219 

Patsy 
Lenox 

Executive Assistant - Facilities Design & 
Construction 

954-201-
6814 

plenox@broward.edu 23/102 

Pavel 
Ojeda 
Montano 

Fire Alarm Systems Technician, Health And Safety, 
Facilities Management 

954-201-
8241 

pojedamo@broward.edu 23/200 

Peter 
Wasilewski 

Director, Facilities Technology Systems, Facilities 
Planning Operations 

954-201-
4908 

pwasilew@broward.edu 23/218 

Robert 
Bellot 

Senior Construction Project Manager 
954-201-
8706 

rbellot@broward.edu 23/208 

Robert 
Probel 

Senior Director, Environmental Safety and Chief Fire 
Official, Health And Safety 

954-201-
4589 

rprobel@broward.edu 23/214 

Ryan 
Powell 

Senior Project Manager, Facilities Design & 
Construction 

954-201-
2399 

rpowell@broward.edu 23/212 

Sheldon 
Riles 

Senior Director, Real Estate 
954-201-
4121 

sriles@broward.edu 23/213 
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Yohannes 
Asgedom 

Senior Director, Energy Management Systems 
954-201-
6819 

yasgedom@broward.edu 23/106D 

 

 

District Facilities Management Offices are located at Central Campus 

3501 S.W. Davie Road 

Davie, FL 33314 

Building 23 
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